
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

July -2023 
S.no Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Richa Singh Demonstrator 03.07.2023 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.51(SDL) 
Describe occupational & 

environmental pesticides, food 
adulterants, pollutants & insect 

repellents 

 

2. Dr.Amit Singhal 
Dr.S.K.Verma 

Assist. Prof. 03.07.2023 Monday 2-4PM PH-3.5(SGL) 
To prepare & explain list of “P drug” 

for a given case /condition 

 

3. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

04.07.2023 Tuesday 12-1PM PH-1.36(SGL) 
Diabetes Mellitus(Introduction & 

Insulin) 

 

4. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

05.07.2023 Wednesday 2-3PM PH-1.36(SGL) 
Insulin 

 

5. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist. Prof. 05.07.2023 Wednesday 3-4Pm PH-1.36(SGL) 
Oral hypoglycaemic drug 

 

6. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 07.07.2023 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.36(L) 
Oral hypoglycaemic drug 

7. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist. Prof. 08.07.2023 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.36(VI) 
Thyroid hormones & Inhibitors 

 

Thyroid Harmones(PH-12.15) 
8. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 08.07.2023 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.37(SGL) 

Anterior Pituitary 
 

9. Kawar Vacation from 10.07.2023 to 15.07.2023 

10. Dr.Vaishali  Demonstrator 17.07.2023 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.63(SDL) 
Antiseptics & disinfectants 

 

11. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 18.07.2023 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.36(L) 
Thyroid & Inhibitors 

12. Dr.Akanksha 
Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Prof. 
Assist. Prof. 

19.07.2023 Wednesday 2-4Pm PH-5.6(SGL) 
Demonstrate ability to educated 

public & Patient about various aspects 
of drug use 

 



13. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

21.07.2023 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.38(L) 
Corticosteroids 

14. All Teachers  22.07.2023 Saturday 2-4PM Formative Assessment(CNS)  

15. Dr.Shristi Chauhan 
 

Demonstrator 24.07.2023 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.39(SGL) 
Estrogen 

 

16. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

25.07.2023 Tuesday 12-1PM PH-1.38(SGL) 
Corticosteroids 

 

17. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 26.07.2023 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-1.39(SGl) 
Progesterone & Contraceptives  

 

18. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 
 

28.07.2023 Friday 12-1PM PH-(SGL) 
Hormones affecting the calcium 

balance 

 

19. Dr.Salman Ahmed 
 

Demonstrator 31.07.2023 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.52(SDL) 
Management of common poisoning 
,insecticides common sting & bites 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 


